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Property Overview

Address 3155 West Wheatland Road
Dallas, TX 75237

Size 205,802 SF building on 28 AC site

Access
•	 Three (3) curb cuts on W. Wheatland 

Road (one signalized)
•	 One (1) curb cut on E. Kirnwood Drive

Clear 
Heights

19’ to bottom of joist through majority of 
building

Location 15 minutes from Downtown Dallas with 
frontage along I-20 and W. Wheatland Road

Traffic •	 156K VPD along I-20
•	 17K VPD along W. Wheatland Road

Signage

Includes a pylon sign on W. Wheatland Road 
and two billboard signs along I-20, one 
currently available and one leased to Clear 
Channel

Zoning RR – Regional Retail District

Pads Includes pad leased to Smoothie King

Docks
Two (2) docks:
•	 One with three (3) doors
•	 One with four (4) doors

Nearby Anchors
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Demographic Summary Report
3155 W Wheatland Rd, Dallas, Texas, 75237 Prepared by Colliers

Latitude: 32.64761
Longitude: -96.87246

1 mile radius 3 mile radius 5 mile radius
Population Summary

2000 Total Population 9,958 77,218 185,820
2010 Total Population 13,455 85,480 224,472
2020 Total Population 15,348 92,006 241,467
2025 Total Population 15,638 91,689 240,634

2025 Group Quarters 196 597 2,327
2030 Total Population 15,555 91,015 238,829

2000-2020 Growth Rate: Population (CAGR) 2.2% 0.9% 1.3%
2010-2020 Growth Rate: Population (CAGR) 1.3% 0.7% 0.7%
2020-2025 Growth Rate: Population (CAGR) 0.4% -0.1% -0.1%
2025-2030 Growth Rate: Population (CAGR) -0.1% -0.1% -0.1%

2025 Total Daytime Population 19,395 93,507 221,301
Workers 11,035 44,365 97,857

Residents 8,360 49,142 123,444
2025 Workers % of Daytime Population 56.9% 47.5% 44.2%
2025 Residents % of Daytime Population 43.1% 52.5% 55.8%

Household Summary
2000 Households 4,545 28,767 65,224
2010 Households 5,984 31,718 78,524
2025 Households 6,516 33,701 84,861

2025 Average Household Size 2.37 2.70 2.81
2030 Households 6,532 33,715 84,872

2000-2020 Growth Rate: Households (CAGR) 1.8% 0.8% 1.3%
2010-2020 Growth Rate: Households (CAGR) 0.8% 0.6% 0.7%
2020-2025 Growth Rate: Households (CAGR) 0.1% 0.1% 0.2%
2025-2030 Growth Rate: Households (CAGR) 0.1% 0.0% 0.0%

2010 Families 3,180 21,452 56,085
2025 Families 3,522 21,937 58,716
2030 Families 3,529 21,928 58,728

2025-2030 Annual Rate 0.04% -0.01% 0.00%
Housing Unit Summary

2025 Housing Units 6,971 35,584 89,993
Owner Occupied Housing Units 16.1% 46.8% 55.3%
Renter Occupied Housing Units 84.0% 53.2% 44.7%
Vacant Housing Units 6.5% 5.3% 5.7%

Owner Occupied Median Home Value
2025 Median Home Value $304,230 $290,993 $292,758
2030 Median Home Value $397,564 $387,632 $369,341

Income
2025 Per Capita Income $22,693 $27,873 $30,187
2025 Median Household Income $41,646 $58,031 $65,368
2025 Average Household Income $55,037 $75,826 $85,743

Household Income Base 6,516 33,701 84,861
<$15,000 18.4% 11.1% 9.7%
$15,000 - $24,999 15.7% 8.7% 7.0%
$25,000 - $34,999 9.1% 8.4% 7.0%
$35,000 - $49,999 16.7% 13.6% 11.9%
$50,000 - $74,999 22.1% 22.7% 21.5%
$75,000 - $99,999 5.7% 11.2% 11.9%
$100,000 - $149,999 6.8% 14.3% 17.8%
$150,000 - $199,999 2.4% 4.9% 7.1%
$200,000+ 3.1% 5.1% 6.1%

Source: U.S. Census, Esri, Esri-Data Axle
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